ARKANSAS SENATE

EIGHTY-SIXTH GENERAL ASSEMBLY
Regular Session

Own Bill Own Amendment

WEDNESDAY, 8:30 AM

MARCH 21, 2007

Bill
SB372

SB306
SB884
SB237
SB554

SB555

Sponsor

Brown
Steele
Faris
R. Thompson
Hendren

Hendren

Amendment
Number

3
2
1
3,4
1

1

Committee
CITY, COUNTY & LOCAL AFFAIRS COMMITTEE - SENATE

JOINT BUDGET COMMITTEE
STATE AGENCIES & GOVT'L AFFAIRS - SENATE
AGRICULTURE, FORESTRY & ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT - SENATE
JOINT BUDGET COMMITTEE

JOINT BUDGET COMMITTEE



