ARKANSAS SENATE EIGHTY-SIXTH GENERAL ASSEMBLY Regular Session

Own Bill Own Amendment

WEDNESDAY, 8:30 AM

MARCH 21, 2007

Bill	Sponsor	Amendment Number	Committee
SB372	Brown	3	CITY, COUNTY & LOCAL AFFAIRS COMMITTEE - SENATE
SB306	Steele	2	JOINT BUDGET COMMITTEE
SB884	Faris	1	STATE AGENCIES & GOVT'L AFFAIRS - SENATE
SB237	R. Thompson	3,4	AGRICULTURE, FORESTRY & ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT - SENATE
SB554	Hendren	1	JOINT BUDGET COMMITTEE
SB555	Hendren	1	JOINT BUDGET COMMITTEE